
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

42 
15 

217 
76 
96 

474 
70 

171 

Name 

Victor de Val Weywadt 
Jonas Radekop 
Christian Rasmussen 
Ajax KÙhn 
Maximilian Kremser 
Lars Gadekær 
Jens Hirsch 
Stephan Ahrndt 

Class 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

No Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Best Tm 

2:15.600 
2:15.728 
2:20.289 
2:21.748 
2:21.978 
2:30.722 

Diff 

0.128 
4.689 
6.148 
6.378 

15.122 

Best Speed 

111,823 
111,718 
108,085 
106,973 
106,800 
100,604 

- 
- 

In Lap 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
0 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Germany 
Danmark 
Tyskland 
Deutschland 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 17-09-2016 14:44:53 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Most 
02 Saturday 

04 Red 1430-1445 

Practice started at 14:30:12 

Most 4,212 km 

17-09-2016 14:30 


